
CU
NY

, D
CUNY, S

GAUTHIER-
RODRIQUEZ, N

ST
AN

DS
, J

USA IN
TRUST

FOR

GAUTHIER- 

RODRIQUEZ, N

USA IN
TRUST FOR

CUNY, D

GAUTHIER- RODRIQUEZ, N

OGLALA SIOUX TRIBE

STANDS, P

USA IN TRUST FOR

36

26

34 36

2728

33

1

10

56

7 8 9

6

12

4

10 12

234

9

30

6

12

14

20 22

2729

35

4

10 12

2

22

3

18

19

161718

19

30

31 32 33

1314

15
16

36

4

9

34

1

10

23 24

2526

6

7 8 9

24

25262728

30

31

282930

35

2527

31 33

25

35

711
2

31

11

31

7
11

1315

2

21

28

3

34 36

1

11

21 23

33 35

26

32 34

SMITHWICK
RD

SMITHWICK RD

BIA 41

Legend
BADLANDS NAT'L PARK
COMMUNITY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION
PARTIAL INTEREST
TRIBAL O WNED PART INTEREST
PREVIOUSLY FEE, NOW IN TRUST

¯

Oglala Lakota 
County

Landownership

Interior

Kyle

Manderson
Oglala

Wounded
Knee

Pine
Ridge

Porcupine

Batesland

Custer
Ja

ck
so

n
Be

nn
ett

Fa
ll R

ive
r

Pennington
Oglala Lakota039N048W ,

039N047W

Page: 12

Page: 26

Pa
ge

: F
all

 R
ive

r C
ou

nty
Page: 20

This map is for general reference only. The user
acknowledges and accepts the limitations of this data,
including the fact that the data is in a constant state of
change, correction, and maintenance.
This map does not represent a legal survey of the
land. This map should not be used for legal
proceedings or land purchase. Fall River County &
Oglala Lakota County take no responsibility for any
inaccuracies. 19 of 58


